Series 2280S Precision Measurement, Low Noise,
Programmable DC Power Supplies
  DATASHEET
Key Features
•	 Monitor load currents from 100 nA to 6 A with
high accuracy
•	 Measure voltage and current with 6½-digit resolution
•	 Capture dynamic load currents as short as 140 µs

Net Weight	 10.85 kg (23.9 lbs.).
Warranty	 3 years.
Ordering Information
2280S-32-6	 Precision Measurement DC Power Supply, 32 V, 6 A
2280S-60-3	 Precision Measurement DC Power Supply, 60 V, 3.2 A
Supplied Accessories
Quick Start Guide
KickStart Quick Start Guide
LAN Crossover Cable
Power Cord
Rear Panel Mating Connector with Cover
WWW.TEK.COM  |  11
DATASHEETSeries 2280S Precision Measurement, Low Noise, Programmable DC Power Supplies
Available Services
2280S-32-6-EW	 1 Additional Year of Factory Warranty (total of 4 years)
2280S-32-6-5Y-EW	 2 additional years of factory warranty beyond the 3-Year factory warranty (total of 5 years)
C/2280S-32-6-3Y-STD	 3 Calibrations Within 3 Years of Purchase
C/2280S-32-6-3Y-DATA	 3 (ANSI-Z540-1 compliant) Calibrations Within 3 Years of Purchase
C/2280S-32-6-5Y-STD	 5 Calibrations Within 5 Years of Purchase
C/2280S-32-6-5Y-DATA	 5 (ANSI-Z540-1 compliant) Calibrations Within 5 Years of Purchase
2280S-60-3-EW	 1 Additional Year of Factory Warranty (total of 4 years)
2280S-60-3-5Y-EW	 2 additional years of factory warranty beyond the 3-Year factory warranty (total of 5 years)
C/2280S-60-3-3Y-STD	 3 Calibrations Within 3 Years of Purchase
C/2280S-60-3-3Y-DATA	 3 (ANSI-Z540-1 compliant) Calibrations Within 3 Years of Purchase
C/2280S-60-3-5Y-STD	 5 Calibrations Within 5 Years of Purchase
C/2280S-60-3-5Y-DATA	 5 (ANSI-Z540-1 compliant) Calibrations Within 5 Years of Purchase
Available Accessories
2280-001 	 Rear Panel Mating Connector and Cover
174694600  	 LAN Crossover Cable, 3 m (9.8 ft)
4299-7	 Universal Fixed Shelf Rack-Mount Kit